ANSWERS TO QUESTIONS ON NOTICE
National Water Commission
Additional Estimates Hearings 2006-07
(Question No. PM30)

Senator Stephens asked:

1. Has the projected expenditure of $200.000 during 2006/2007 on external legal services been revised up or down since your last appearance at Budget Estimates this year?

2. Please provide a table listing legal firms, expenditure and purpose of service covering each year the NWC has been in existence?

Answer:
1. The projected expenditure of $200,000 during 2006/2007 on external legal services has not been revised since the Commisston’s last appearance at Budget Estimates.

2. Please see attachiment.
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